
DATE NAME COMPANY EMAIL ADRESS TELEPHONE NO.

8/31/22 Gio Alessi-Suarez Gulf Building LLC gioa@gulfbuilding.com 954 492-9191

8/31/22 Chris Curtis Gulf Building LLC ccurtis@guldbuilding.com 954 492-9191

8/31/22 Oscar Morejon John Bell Construction oscar@johnbellconstruction.com 305 458-5666

8/31/22 Jazz  Machin John Bell Construction jazz@johnbellconstruction.com 305 458-5666

8/31/22 Willy Larreal T & G Constructors wlarreal@t-and-g.com 786 201-2572

8/31/22 Kelly Hitzing Savino Miller Design Studio kelly@savinomiller.com 305 895-9082

8/31/22 Paul Schwartz Tadeos Engineering paul@tadeosengineering.com 305 781-5395

8/31/22 Dwayne Stephenson D. Stephenson Construction dwayne@dstephenson.com 305 922-6323

8/31/22 James Armstrong Pirtle Construction james@pirtleconstruction.com 954 444-3949

8/31/22 Kevin Furman Play More Kevinf@playmoreonline.com 321 277-4483

SIGN-IN SHEET

PRE-PROPOSAL SUBMISSION CONFERENCE

RFP 2022-05 CONSTRUCTION OF TOWN OF SURFSIDE 96TH STREET PARK
AUGUST 31 2022 @ 11:00 AM
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